3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethe

CARV

reum

Date & time

2024-10-12
06:11:07

Date & time

BASE

0xb4a00137e9315504f923fd3echOchblb566e3bS4a

0.000002000000000000 ETH &

0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000 ETH &

0.00 USD

Balance

0.000001225349424853 ETH&

0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000 CARV

Transaction Id

0x988610061087efdb70e9

3ce81c7817dd63536caabh0

93f8b43e0cf9f2fdf222b3

Transaction Id

Amount

+ 0.0000020000000000 v
00 ETH®
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0xb4a00137e9315504f923fd3ecb0cb1b566e3b54a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x988610061087efdb70e93ce81c7817dd63536caab093f8b43e0cf9f2fdf222b3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x988610061087efdb70e93ce81c7817dd63536caab093f8b43e0cf9f2fdf222b3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x988610061087efdb70e93ce81c7817dd63536caab093f8b43e0cf9f2fdf222b3

Date & time

2024-10-12
08:55:03

2024-10-12
07:37:15

Transaction Id

0x53a81630289d645c4b54

9fado5f99e460a3b74db540

c915c23feb2eale9fb6alb62

0x621a8fb0f2972f5fbl1b7

044df3e99eceb3ea?60798

06f15c3032104fa7196b42

Amount

- 0.3099999999999999
98 CARV

+ 0.3099999999999999
98 CARV

2/2


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x53a81630289d645c4b549fad5f99e460a3b74db540c915c23fe62ea1e9f6a162
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x53a81630289d645c4b549fad5f99e460a3b74db540c915c23fe62ea1e9f6a162
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x53a81630289d645c4b549fad5f99e460a3b74db540c915c23fe62ea1e9f6a162
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x621a8fb0f2972f5fb1b7544df3e99ece63ea96079806f15c3032104fa7196b42
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x621a8fb0f2972f5fb1b7544df3e99ece63ea96079806f15c3032104fa7196b42
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x621a8fb0f2972f5fb1b7544df3e99ece63ea96079806f15c3032104fa7196b42

